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Small to Medium Items Delivery Area Contact Email Contact No. 

Art & Auction Services Local, all states, international hello@artandauction.com.au 0405 306 534 

Pack & Send Cheltenham Local, all states, international cheltenham@packsend.com.au (03) 9585 7543 

Pack & Send Hawthorn Local, all states, international hawthorn@packsend.com.au (03) 9813 4255 

Pack & Send St Kilda Road Local, all states, international stkildaroad@packsend.com.au (03) 9521 5633 

Pack & Send South Melbourne Local, all states, international southmelbourne@packsend.com.au (03) 9682 2888 

Bespoke Moves Local, all states, international sasha@bespokemoves.com.au 0417 119 040 

International Art Services Local, all states, international melbourne@iasdas.com.au (03) 9329 6262 

    

Furniture    

Legacy Removals Metro  luke@legacyremovals.com.au 0422 670 008 

Doug’s Mini Movers Metro  dougsminimover@me.com 0419 508 559 

Rod Wilson Removals Metro-Mornington info@ronwilson.com.au  (03) 9786 2777 

Way2Move Metro info@way2move.com.au 0422 792 907 

Michael Taylor Metro, Central VIC tigers802009@hotmail.com 0439 036 494 

Churchill Removals & Relocations Metro,  VIC howard@churchillrr.com.au 0410 902 711 

Rodwell Transport Metro, VIC, Canberra, Sydney michsha@bigpond.net.au 0433 634 314 

Australis Removals Metro, VIC, SA move@australisremovals.com.au 0400 718 602 

The Blue Mexican VIC, NSW, ACT info@thebluemexican.com.au 0414 463 963 

Mullumbimby Removals VIC, NSW, QLD queries@mullumbimbyremovals.com.au (02) 6684 2198 

Elite Auswide Transport Local, all states eliteauswidetransport@outlook.com.au 0458 773 780 

Need a Courier Local, all states needacourier@iprimus.com.au 0413 320 759 

Grace Fine Art Local, all states fineart@grace.com.au 1300 766 233 
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Bespoke Moves Local, all states, international sasha@bespokemoves.com.au 0417 119 040 

Pack & Send Local, all states, international as above (small to medium items) as above 

 

Artwork    

Legacy Removals Local luke@legacyremovals.com.au 

0422 670 008 

Transart Local info@transartaustralia.com 0417 103 494 

Artists' Courier Service Local artcour@bigpond.net.au 0408 343 710 

Artwork Transport Local, all states neale@artworktransport.com.au (03) 9329 7580 

Segue Art Local, all states ka@segueart.com.au 0416 224 107 

Bespoke Moves Local, all states, international Sasha@bespokemoves.com.au 0417 119 040 

Grace Fine Art Local, all states, international fineart@grace.com.au 1300 766 233 

International Art Services Local, all states, international melbourne@iasdas.com.au (03) 9329 6262 

Art & Auction Services Local, all states, international hello@artandauction.com.au  0405 306 534 

Pack & Send  Local, all states, international as above (small to medium items) as above 

    

Jewellery     

Art & Auction Services Local, all states, international  hello@artandauction.com.au 0405 306 534 

Brink's Secure Logistics (high value)  Local, all states, international BGS.Australia@BrinksGlobal.com (03) 8336 6999 

Pack & Send  Local, all states, international as above (small to medium items) as above 
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Please note, unless otherwise discussed with staff, Gibson’s does not offer postage services. 
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